COOLMORE NH FEES 2023

€ Euro 1st Oct N.F.N.F.

Galileo - Dialafara (Anabaa)

Monsun - Guernica (Unfuwain)

GRANGESTUD

CAPRI 14
GETAWAY 03
VADAMOS 1

Monsun - Celebre Vadala (Peintre Celebre)

WALKINTHEPARK 2

Montjeu - Classic Park (Robellino)

Sea The Stars - Crystal Star (Mark Of Esteem)

Galileo - Hveger (Danehill)

Adlerflug - lota (Tiger Hill)

Galileo - Rainbow Goddess (Rainbow Quest)

Galileo - Shastye (Danehill)

THE BEECHES STUD

CRYSTAL OCEAN ‘14
IDAHO 13
INSWOOP 17
MAHLER ‘04
MOGUL 17
SOLDIER OF FORTUNE 04

Galileo - Affianced (Erins Isle)

WINGS OF EAGLES 14

Pour Moi - Ysoldina (Kendor)

Galileo - Chelsea Rose (Desert King)

Monsun - Moonlight's Box (Nureyev)

Galileo - Another Storm (Gone West)

Authorized - Wadyhatta (Cape Cross)

Danehill - Walensee (Troy)

CASTLEHYDE STUD
KEW GARDENS 15
MAKIOS ‘08
ORDER OF ST GEORGE 12
SANTIAGO 17
WESTERNER ‘99
YEATS 01

Sadler’s Wells - Lyndonville (Top Ville)

2,500
1000
6,000

Private

8,000
3,000
4,000
9,000
3,900
8,000
3,900

3,900
6,000
6,900
4,000
9,000
9,000



